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Anlage
BernadottestraBe 55, 22763 Hamburg
G 040 - 55899147 (Gastronomie) vt@rolandsmuehle.de

Hallenadresse
Bernadottestr. 55, 22763 Hamburg

Sportwart/in
Bente, Angelika
angelika@rolandsmuehle.de

Jugendwart/in

Bahnsen, Kristina
T 0176 72547910 jugendwart@rolandsmuehle.de
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Pokal Damen (4er) | Klasse I
MF: Jule Bahnsen; T 04085192394

m 015159840235; Jule.Bahnsen@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Jg.)

von Aspern, Iska (1984)
Hundt, Naira (1987)
Roos, Patrizia (1988)
Schréder, Carolin (1997)
von Holten, Annika (2001)
Schwartz, Charlotte (2000)
Homolla, Philine (2007)
Terbrack, Lucia (2007)
Busse, Kerstin (1974)
Bahnsen, Jule (2005)
Molzahn, Lisa (1991)
Hopf, Kristina (1976)
Burger, Caroline (1996)
Hoff, Nele (1984)

Vof3, Tomke (1990)
Ambrosius, Marlene (2001)
Wurst, Anouk (2008)
Menten, Kim (1987)
Fuhrmann, Martha (2004)
Moll, Paula (2004)
Ambrosius, Louise (2004)
Bruns, Feo (2005)
Spilcke-Liss, Julia (1988)
Yelken, Dilek (2000)
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Nat.

SuUI*

ID-Nr

28402228
28703419
28890921
29752434
20151638
20060156
20755504
20755498
27450510
20552280
29152167
27650545
29650333
28452635
29054325
20160955
20806087
28751530
20464497
20450929
20461775
20554997
28890922
20052840

LK
LK6,5
LK14,6
LK15,5
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK20,5
LK21,0
LK21,4
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK22,2
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK24,4
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

TV

TENNIS WAR
EUROP

EHOURE
E"

g GENERALI



